54
31
11
34

83
55
64

17
19
15
18
16

70
69
68
72
71

53
52
51

73
74
76
75

Bunn-afil

o206  MIAKSSIN 2023

Mannschaftswertung
Scuderia Hammerbrook
Urbach / Fanenbruck S  Mercedes-Benz 250 CE (W11
Pitsch / Pitsch S  Porsche 911 Carrera Cabriol
Neumann / Neumann S  Austin Healey 100/6
Knélmann / von Lochow S  Mercedes-Benz 220 SEb (W1
Wulff / Kleiner S  AC 2 Litre Buckland, Rennwage
Hohe 8

Kdppen / Kbppen
Bronny / Kowalski-Bronny
Endemann / Endemann

Skoda Auto Deutschland

Blttner / Kahle

v. Bulow / Schmidt
Rutkowski / MeRRner
Gleitsmann / Seifert
De Becker / Sudeck

TUV NORD

Jaspers / Petridou
Beier / Beier
Schmidt / Colhoun
Totsche / Herrmann
Witt / Witt

Les petits Suisses

Steiger / Steiger
Rolle / Rolle-Weilenmann
Dinki / DUnki

Vredestein

Kretschmer / Gerstner
Schmicker / Schmicker
Brehm / Kluthe

Meier / Otto

WVREDESTEIN

TYRES

SKODA

2503
3802
4254

(6671)

(8344)

10559

3149
3567
7420

14136

3410
7330
7566

(8089)

(10111)

18306

-4
7627
13202
(14634)
(16007)

20825

8964
11113
13118

33195

10069
11537
12035

(12407)

i

o

E VWGolfl GTI

E  Opel Manta A

E  Mercedes-Benz 280 SE (W11
E  &koda 130 LR

E &kodallOR

E &koda Felicia

E &koda 130 RS

E  &koda Octavia 1200 TS

E  Cadillac LE Cabriolet

E  Ford Mustang

E  Ford Mustang

E  Renault Clio

E Jaguar XJ-S

E  Triumph Stag V8

E  Alfa Romeo Bertone Giulia 17
E NSU Ro 80

E  Ford Mustang

E  Opel Senator A

E  Peugeot 205 Cabrio

E  Mercedes-Benz 190 E

AUTOITART

33641

RAVENOL



